* TEXAS	Harris County, Texas ^{1001 Preston St., 1st Flo Houston, Texas 77002 Legislation Details}						
File #:	21-258	9	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Change	e In Cor	ntract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/30/20)21			In control:	Commissioners Court	
On agenda:	6/8/202	21			Final action:	6/8/2021	
Title:	Recommendation for approval of change in contract with Blazey Construction Services LLC., Water Distribution and Sanitary Sewer System Construction - Nicar Street, an addition of \$4,500, Job No. 19/0380-2, Precinct 1.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver. A	ction By	,		Act	ion	Result
6/8/2021	1 C	Commise	sioners Cou	urt			